
Weekend Supper Club

RUGBY
GRILLE

Every Weekend 
Starting: August 22    ~ November 29  nd th

To-go dinner for  2 start ing at  $59 
 $89 with wine pair ing

RESERVE YOUR MEAL AT 
EXPLORETOCK.COM/RUGBYGRILLE



RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday October 31    ~ Saturday November 1   st st

Skull  Caprese  ~  Mozzarel la ,  tomatoes,  basi l ,  balsamic pearls ,
ol ive oi l

Oh my Gourd  ~  Creamy pumpkin pasta,  I tal ian sausage,
spinach,  cavatappi ,  lemon paprika panko,  cr ispy sage,

parmesan

Apple Cider Donut Bread Pudding
Bottle Pair ing  ~  Parched Pinot Noir

Friday November 7   ~ Saturday November 8    th th

Spinach  Salad  ~  Roasted acorn squash,  red onion,  c i lantro,  dates,
baby spinach,  lemon tahini  dressing 

Coffee Rub Skirt  Steak ~ Bacon balsamic Brussel  sprouts,  arugula
salad

Heath Brownie
Bottle Pair ing  ~  Navigator Cabernet



RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday November 14     ~ Saturday November 15    th th

Arugula Salad~ Creamy Balsamic dressing,  toasted walnuts,
sl iced grape tomatoes,  cucumber,  shaved parmesan

Short Rib Pappardelle  ~Braised short  r ib,  creamy Di jon sauce,
Michigan mushrooms 

Chocolate Chip Cookies
Bottle Pair ing  ~  Parched Pinot Noir

Friday November 21    ~ Saturday November 22     st nd

Harvest Caesar Salad  ~  Kale,  Caesar dressing,  parmesan cr isp,
roasted butternut squash,  shaved parmesan

Herb Roasted Turkey Breast ~ house made stuff ing,  sauteed
green beans,  natural  gravy,  baked mac n’  cheese 

Strawberry Shortcake
Bottle Pair ing  ~  Bravium Chardonnay



RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday November 28     ~ Saturday November 29    th th

Asian Salad~ Nappa Cabbage,  red cabbage,  celery,  edamame,
ci lantro,  peanuts,  wonton cr isps,  Asian dressing 

Miso Honey Glazed Salmon  ~Roasted sweet potatoes,  Sesame
Broccol ini

Townsend Chocalate Cake
Bottle Pair ing  ~  Bravium Chardonnay


